
Saturday, November 9
~
AUCKLAND
760 ke 395 m.

7.30 a.m. Cancellations: Hourly on thehalf-hour
4 Saturday Morning Concert9.
10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Victor Young’s Singing Strings10.45 Eddie Grant (organ)11. O _ Five Smith Brothers11165 Ben Light (piano)11.30 Alma Cogan {vocal)12. O Lunch Music
1.10 p.m. Commentary: New Zealand cup2. 0 In More Serious Vein
Concerto in E. Minor Vivaldi
Three Arias for contralto by Bach
2.30 Saturday Matinee

:4.30 Light Concert
5.15 Children’s Session: William Clauson
Sings
5.45 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)6. O Teatime Entertainers

|6.45 Two Election Addresses7.15 Sports Review
7.34 VARIETY ROUND-UP! (Welling-ton)
8. 0 ‘THEATRE OF MUSIC: Gilbert seSullivan (For details see 2YA)
9.15 Lookout
9.30 Take It From Here (BBC)10. O Make Believe Ballroom Time

l¥¢ 880AUCKLAND341 m.
6. Op.m. Dinner ets7. 0 Winifred Cooke ano)Etude inA Minor, — 25, No. 11Scherzo c Sharp Minor, goNo. is opintud(s io)7.15 The Ondricek Quartet
Quartet Inspired by Tolstoi’s Kreut-zer-Sonata danacek7.35 Teaching Classics in Nigeria, atalk by K. L. McKay . (NZBS)7.48 Andres Segovia eeeTwo Studies ‘ illa-Lobos
Tarantella in A Minor

Castelnuovo-Tedesco3. 0 The Hamburg Radio SymphonyOrchestra conducted by Hans Schmidt-Isserstedt
Symphony No. 2 in D Minor, Op. =Dvo

8.39 Elisabeth SchumannSongs by RobertF8.52 Frederick (violin) andEdmund Rubbra (piano)
Sonata No. 2, Op. 34 Rubbra9.14
~#
Larry Adler (harmonica) with theLondon
p hae | Orchestra conductedby Basil Cameron

Concerto for Harmonica ~~ Benjamin
9.35 The Dijon Cathedral ChoirAve Verum des Pres
Kyrie I andB siesan:* Palestrina
Crux ma Jean IV
i o Mauduit
ay te Conservatoire. Orchestraconducted by Ataulfo Argenta ike!eniz2h "

10 The Mannes-Gimpel-Silva TrioTrio No.1 in D Minor, Op. 63Schumann41. O -Close down

TN s.bVHANGARR,,,309OQa.m. Breakfast Session
748 | Weather Forecast and Northlandes
8. 0 Junior Request Session.
8.30 oe cancellationsinly for MaungaturotoPiano Rhythms9.
10. O These Were Hits
10.15 Voices in Harmony18.30 Not for Publication
Soe Cowboy Corner
4
41. 0 Hugo Winterhalter’s OrchestraMax Bygraves

a Entertatna12. 0 ancéllations © ~

12.30 p.m. Doiniben Weather Forecast
be
ta Show Merry-Go-Round0 Tunes of the Times2 : , Afternoon Variety8. | Whangarei A. and P._ Society’sStock Show: Grand Parade (from Kén-ine ark)4 0- ‘Roundup :

415 Y Paoeier5.0 Serenade
. Starsof British Variety5.40 Re Ss from the Bible (NZBS)5.45 For agi, Northland: The King

. Popular: Vocalists6 3

4
oman Scorned748 Spotlight on Sport (Woodrow

7.30 ts In the Bae te8. 0 rts Supplement8. teners’ Requests
Ss

L
10. 0 BBC Jazz Club
10.30 ClosedoWn-- gg

YZ 800 ROTORUA, , m.
9. 4am. Solo Star: Ethel Smith (organ)
9.30 Pappy Cheshire’s Ranch Roundup10. @ The Song and the Star:Sar Ross10.30 Gardening Session (A. M. Linton)11. © Recent Hit Paraders
11.30 Everyman’s Classics12. O Lunch Music
1.10 p.m. Racing: New Zealand Cup2.0 Cinema Stars
2156 Sports Summary3. 0 Music While You Drive
3.30 Bandleaders on Parade: Ken Mac-Kintosh
4. 0 Frank Sinatra Revivals4.15 Sports Summary4.30 Film. Selections
5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: JungleDoctor Hunts Big Bame; Junior Natural-ist
5.30 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
5.35 Swiss Melodies6. 0 Dinner Music
6.45 Two Election Addresses7.15 National Sports Summary7.30 Beyond this Place
8. 0 VARIETY Sse8.30 Take e From Here Cc)9.15 Lookou
9.30 The White Rabbit10. 0 In Dancing Mood
10.30 Close down

y WELLINGTON$70 ke $26 m.
5. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.18 ine Cancellations and Announce-me _ ee Cancellations and nants.ments9.4 ‘Bara Music |

9.30 Sports Cancellations and Announce-.ments
Light and Bright10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Business Women’s Session: North|of Sixty North, 1-The Fur Trapper’sRound, by Sam Street11. 0 Cancellations and Announce-
ments
Variety
11.30 Racing: Commentaries throughoutthe day from the Wellington «TrottingClub’s Meeting at Hutt Park
12. O Sports Cancellations and Announce-ments
Lunch Music
1.10 p.m. Commentary: New Zealand Cup

| 2. 0 Music by Haydn3. & Chips3.30 Popular Dance Bands3.45 ‘Musicians Take a Bow
4.30 The Rank Outsider5. 0 Melodies from Old Vienna
5.15 Children’s Session: MusicalMoments; Timstown Tales
5.45 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
5.50 Tea Time Tunes6.45 Two Election Addresses
7.34 VARIETY ROUND-UP! Another of
the series in which New Zealanders
entertain you in their home town-to-
night: Wellington (NZBS)
8.0 THEATRE OF MUSIC: Gilbert and
Sullivan; an illustrated story of a greatmusical partnership written by LeslieBaily-5: The rs th of Success9.15 Lookout
9.30 Take It From Here (BBC)10. 0 Don Richardson’s Band from theMajestic Cabaret
10.30 District Sports Results
10.38 Make Believe Ballroom Time

OVC .WELLINGTON60 ke,
6. 0 p.m. Early Evening a6. : Dinner Music7.0 The New Italian Quartet
Quartet in G Minor Debussy

:

‘The Way of the World: A pro-about the play by William Con-greve, written and narrated by H. A. L.Craig, with ‘rate Edith as MrsMillamant (BBC
8.0 MASS INBpee Bach(For details see 3YC)
40.30 Alfredo Campoli (violin), and
-. George Malcolm (harpsichord)
: Sonata No. 4 in D

lat, Op. 4, No.
13

Sonata No, 5 a fe Op. 1, No. 14Sonata No. 6 ft » Op. 1, No. 15
>

Handel
Close down ar

OXG oroGISBORNE,,Y

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
7.45 2X6 Cancellation Service
9. 0 Spdérting Session
9.15 Motoring with Robbie
9.30. Not for Publication
9.45 Elvis Presley (vocal)
10. O A Timely Gardening Hint
10. 3 Morning Melodies
10.45 Piano Pops
11. 0 Music in a Modern Manner
11.30 Instrumental Items
11.45 Popular Parade
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
1.30 District Weather Forecast
2. 0 Close down
5.40 Readings from‘the Bible (NZBS)
5.45 Hello Children; Seven Little Aust-Talians6.0 Something’ Old, Something New
6.30 ., The Herman Chittison Trio Play
6.45 Rod ‘Craig
7. 0 Tapestries of Life
7.15 Sports Results
7.30 It’s in the Bag8. 3 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 The Bing Crosby Show (VOA)
10. O Let’s Have a Dance
10.30 Close down

QYL 860 x, NAPIER 349 m,
9. 3am. For the Sportsman (Ted Wells)
9.30 Trumpets in the Dawn10. 0 Master Music
10.30 Golden Minutes of Folk Music, with
Tony Gilkyson
10.42 Mantovani’s Orchestra plays a
Rudolf Friml Suite11. 0 Variety
2. 0 p.m. Melody Fair
as.ag SeRERUIS Valdengo in sine by
2.49 Members of the Pittsburgh Sym-
phony
Y Guy Lombardo’s Royal Canadians
3.30 Ballet Suite: Helen of TroyOffenbach
3.52 Gordon MacRae and Jo Stafford:
4.15 Alec Templeton at the Piano
4.32 From Our World Programme Lib-
rary5. 0
retin
Vaughn with Melodies of Love

5.15 Children’s Session ag Helen):Jungle Doctor Hunts Big-Gam
5.45 Readings from the (NZBS)
5.50 Music for You (BBC)
6.45 Two Election Addresses7.16 National Sports Summary
7.34 VARIETY ROUND-UP! (Welling-
8. 0 The Woodlanders (BBC)
8.30 Songs and Dances of the South Seas
9.15 Lookout
9.30 Old Time Danee10.30 Close down

OXP NEW PLYMOUTH6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview (Mark Comber)9.0 Gardening Session (Bill Wilson)9.15 Concert Platform
9.30 In Western Style9.45 Dolf Van Der Linden and hisOrchestra
10. O Saturday Celebrities10.30 Paging a Pianist: lan Stewart '10.46 Reserved for Rhythm
+ O Music Makers
11.30 Popular Parade12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast238 Close down
5.40 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
5.45 Children’s Corner: The Game’s theThing
6. 0 Musie Maestros, Please
6.30 Taranaki Hit Parade
7. 0 In Strict Tempo7.15 Sports Results (Mark Comber)
7.30 It’s in the Bag: Waimate8.1 Calypso Carnival
ph The Guy Lombardo ShowBing .Crosby Sings songs from
Watkika9.3 Play: Murder in the Mews, by
ages Christie70.nSabe Dance to Woody and Lenny40.30"Close down _: = rll

2XA s20¢VANGANUY |
6. Oam. Breakfast Session :

Weather Report
Morning RequestsDown to Earth with CurlyFamily MusiciansVoices in ChorusGlenn Miller and his OrchestraMorning VarietyMoments of DestinyThe Radio Doctor (Dr H.. B. Ture
Ethel Smith (organ)Rudy Vallee
Military Bands on ParadeLuneh Musie
p.m. Close down
Readings from the Bible (NZBS)The Junior Session: Children Sing-(BBC)
Rosemary Clooney and the Hi-lo’sWeather Report and Town TopicsSongtime; Eddie FisherFamous Discoveries
Sporting Review. (Norm. Nielsen)Capering Keys
Popular Vocalists
Dead Circuit (BBC)Entertainers All
Variety
Rpuncree? (Timaru)Short Story: Thistledown, by J.Sutherland (NZBS)Rock ’W Roll Jamboree30 Close down

2XN 1340 ,NELSON 224 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Nelson District Weather Forecast9. 0 Sports Preview (Alan Paterson)9.15 Western Style9.30 Not for Publication
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9.45 Country Dance Time10.0 Down to Earth with Bert, theHome Gardener
+4; Bandstand11.15 George Mitchell Choir11.30 At the Console11.46 Mario Lanza12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forerast
4.30 Nelson District Weather Forecast2.0 Close down

a5.40 Readings from the Bible
5.45 Children’s Corner: Seven LittleAustralians
6.45 Mantovani7.0 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade7.15 Sports Reports (Alan Paterson)
7.30 It’s In the Ba8. 0 Listeners’ Requests

;10.30 Close down

| SERVICE
SESSIONS

Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.
12.30, 6.25, 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 am. World News, Breakfast
Session (YAs only)
7. 0, 8.0, World News, News from
Home, Breakfast Session .

7.58 Local Weather Forecasts‘12.33 p.m. Sports Results1.10 New Zealand Cup6.30 World News
6.39 Primary Produce Price Review
6.45 Election Addresses: 6.45, Hon.
KE. H. Halstead (National); 7.0, Hon.H. G. R. Mason (Labour)7.15 National Sports Summary8.3 Overseas and N.Z. News .9.15 Lookout, a N.Z. Commentaryon International Affairs, contributedthis week by Professor W. P. Mor-
rell, Department of History, Uni-versity of Otago

E11. © World News (YAs, 4YZ only)
| 11.20 Close down (YAs, 4YZ only)


